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Team
VOSTOK
Ninjas in Paris
Id Hit That

Sadcats

Points

9

Wins

VOSTOK Volleyball Club

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Draws

Losses

Forfeits

BYEs

0

0

0

Sets won

6

4

3

Sets lost

1

Sets won %

85.71%

57.14%

42.86%

14.29%

For

178

160

135

142

Against Points won %
137 56.51%
143 52.81%
148 47 7%
187 43.16%
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