

Vostok Cup #2 2024 M2 Pool F Competition Table

Rank	Team	Points	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %
1.	VOSTOK	9	3	3	0	0	0	0	6	1	85.71%	178	137	56.51%
2.	Ninjas in Paris	7	3	2	0	1	0	0	4	3	57.14%	160	143	52.81%
3.	ld Hit That	5	3	1	0	2	0	0	3	4	42.86%	135	148	47.7%
4.	Sadcats	3	3	0	0	3	0	0	1	6	14.29%	142	187	43.16%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 21:27:59